QuickSpecs  HPE ProLiant m710x Server Blade
Overview
Page 1
 HPE ProLiant m710x Server Blade
HPE ProLiant m710x Server Cartridge is designed to enhance the performance of Rich Application Streaming, Remote
Workstation/Desktop Delivery and Video Transcoding. It has one Intel® Xeon® E3-1585L v5 (in m710x)/E3-1565L v5 (in m710x-
L) four-core processor with integrated Intel® Iris ProTM P580 graphics, up to 64GB of ECC protected memory, dual 10Gb Ethernet
along with up to Four (4) 3.84TB NVMe M.2 SSD storage modules, and up to One (1) 240GB M.2 SSD for local OS booting.

Processor Model Supported Memory Speeds
E3-1585L v5/ E3-1565L v5 2133 MT/s
DDR4 memory options part number decoder
Notes:
Capacity references are rounded to the common gigabyte (GB) values.
– 8GB = 8,192MB
– 16GB = 16,384MB
QuickSpecs  HPE ProLiant m710x Server Blade
Storage
Page 18
SSD Options on the HPE m710x/m710x-L Server Cartridge
SSD Numbering Supported Module Connection Type
SATA # 1 M.2 2242 SATA-3 x1
NVMe # 1 M.2 2280 or 22110 PCIe 3.0 x4
NVMe # 2 M.2 2280 or 22110 PCIe 3.0 x4
NVMe # 3 M.2 2280 or 22110 PCIe 3.0 x4
NVMe # 4 M.2 2280 or 22110 PCIe 3.0 x2
QuickSpecs  HPE ProLiant m710x Server Blade
Technical Specifications
Page 19
Server Cartridge
HPE ProLiant m710x/m710x-L Server Cartridge
• Dimensions (H x W x D)
6.57 x 7.23 x 0.78in (16.71 x 18.37 x 1.98cm)
• Typical Power
70W
• Max Power
85W
System Inlet Temperature
• Standard Operating
– HPE Moonshot 1500 and HPE Edgeline EL1000/4000 Systems
– Fully supported. Typical range is 10° to 35°C (50° to 95°F) with altitude derating.
– Refer to the HPE Moonshot 1500 or Edgeline EL1000/4000 System documentation for details.
• Extended Operating
– HPE Moonshot 1500 System:
– NOT supported.
– HPE Edgeline EL1000/4000 System:
– Depending on hardware configuration, the supported system inlet range can be extended up to 55°C. Compliance to
ASHRAE A3 and A4 standards is also available. The approved hardware configurations for this system are listed in
the Edgeline system documentation.
• Non-operating
Refer to the HPE Moonshot 1500 or Edgeline EL1000/4000 System documentation for details.
Altitude
• Operating
Refer to the HPE Moonshot 1500 or Edgeline EL1000/4000 System documentation for details.
• Non-operating
Refer to the HPE Moonshot 1500 or Edgeline EL1000/4000 System documentation for details.
Emissions Classification (EMC)
• FCC Rating
Class A
• Normative Standards